
FIRST HALF 2017

Days and Dates Time Paper

Tuesday, May 09, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Biostatistics and Research 
Methodology.

Friday, May 12, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Advanced Pharmaceutical and 
Medicinal Chemistry.

Friday, May 12, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Advanced Pharmaceutics - I.

Friday, May 12, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Advanced Pharmacology.

Friday, May 12, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Advances in Pharmacolgnosy and 
Phyto- Chemistry.

Friday, May 12, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Bio Pharmaceutics.

Friday, May 12, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Molecular Biology.

Monday, May 15, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Advanced Organic Chemistry.

Monday, May 15, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Advanced Pharmaceutics - II.

Monday, May 15, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Natural Product Technology.

Monday, May 15, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Clinical Research Methodology.

Thursday, May 18, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Quality Assurance Systems.

Friday, May 19, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Drug Regulatory Affarirs.

Monday, May 22, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Cosmeticology.

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Polymers in Pharmacy.

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Drug Evaluation Techniques.

Thursday, May 25, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Analytical Method Development and 
Validation Techniques.

Friday, May 26, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Pharmaceutical Quality Management.

Friday, June 02, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Spectroscopic Structural Elucidation.

Monday, June 05, 2017 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Pharmacokinetics.

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 15 minutes before the start of examination.

             Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
             Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098
13th February, 2017.
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